
11th July TUESDAY 07/07/2023

1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group
A Spain X Italy FICEP A Austria X Chile A Hungary A Portugal W Czech Republic A Austria X Flanders A Austria X Flanders
B Flanders Y Portugal B Spain A Y Spain B B France A B Hungary A X Hungary B B Portugal Y France B Hungary Y Chile
C France Z Austria C Portugal Z Franders C France B C India Y France C Czech Republic Z Chile C France Z India
D Chile D Germany D Spain D Portugal

08:30 A Spain
09:00 B Flanders A Austria A Austria A Austria
09:15 B Spain A A Hungary B Portugal B Hungary

09:30 B France A A Portugal
10:00 B Hungary A

10:30 C France
11:00 D Chile X Chile C France B X Flanders C France
11:15 Y Spain B D Germany C India Y France D Portugal

11:30 D Spain
12:00

12:30
12:45 W Czech Republic

13:00 X Hungary B
13:30

14:00 X Italy FICEP X Flanders
14:30 Y Portugal Y Chile

14:45
15:00

15:30
16:00

16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00

19:30

20:00

Tuesday 11th JULY
FUTSAL

 Salles Burnod -196 rue Louis Braille 

BASKETBALL Boys Handball boys

 Stade de Flanders - 
Avenue de Rosendael 

VOLLEYBALL Boys VOLLEYBALL Girls

 Salles Esplanade - 34 rue de la Cunette Salle Jean Bart - Rue du 110é RI    

BASKETBALL Girls

Stade de Flanders - Avenue de Rosendael      $())* %/J*))6*. 

Didier CATTAERT
Maj 13/7 

Didier CATTAERT
250 rue H.Dunant



12th July WEDNESDAY 07/07/2023

1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group
A Spain X Italy FICEP A Austria X Chile A Hungary A Portugal W Czech Republic A Austria X Flanders A Austria X Flanders
B Flanders Y Portugal B Spain A Y Spain B B France A B Hungary A X Hungary B B Portugal Y France B Hungary Y Chile
C France Z Austria C Portugal Z Flanders C France B C India Y France C Czech Republic Z Chile C France Z India
D Chile D Spain D Portugal

D Germany

08:30 D Chile
09:00 B Flanders B Spain A D Portugal

09:30 C Portugal A Portugal B Hungary
10:00 C India

10:30 A Spain
11:00 C France Y Spain B B Portugal A Austria
11:15 Z Flanders B Hungary A C Czech Republic C France

11:30 D Spain
12:00

12:30
12:45

13:00 W Czech Republic

13:30 A Hungary Y France
14:00 X Italy FICEP C France B

14:30 Z Austria Y X Flanders
14:45 Z Z India

15:00
15:15 B France A

16:00 D Germany
16:30

17:00
17:30

18:00
18:30

19:00
19:30

20:00

 Salles Esplanade - 34 rue de la Cunette Stade de Flanders - Avenue de Rosendael Salle Jean Bart - Rue du 110é RI

VOLLEYBALL Boys VOLLEYBALL Girls

Wednesday, July 12
BASKETBALL Boys

 Salles Burnod -196 rue Louis Braille 

BASKETBALL Girls FUTSALHandball boys

   
 Stade de Flanders - 

Avenue de Rosendael 

Chile
France

Salle Angellier 

Didier CATTAERT
250 rue H.Dunant



13th July THURSDAY 07/07/2023

1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group
A Spain X Italy FICEP A Austria X Chile A Hungary A Portugal W Czech Republic A Austria X Flanders A Austria X Flanders
B Flanders Y Portugal B Spain A Y Spain B B France A B Hungary A X Hungary B B Portugal Y France B Hungary Y Chile
C France Z Austria C Portugal Z Flanders C France B C India Y France C Czech Republic Z Chile C France Z India
D Chile D Germany D Spain D Portugal

08:30 A Spain
09:00 D Chile C Portugal C Czech Republic A Austria

09:30 A Austria A Portugal A Austria D Portugal
10:00 D Spain

10:30 B Flanders
11:00 C France Z Flanders A Hungary Z Chile B Hungary
11:15 X Chile D Germany B Hungary A X Flanders C France

11:30 C India
12:00

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:30

14:00 Y Portugal B France A Y Chile
14:30 Z Austria C France B Z India

14:45 X Hungary B
15:00 Y France

15:30
16:00

16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00

19:30
20:00

BASKETBALL Boys

thursday, July 13
FUTSAL

 Salles Burnod -196 rue Louis Braille 

BASKETBALL Girls

 Salles Esplanade - 34 rue de la Cunette Stade de Flanders - Avenue de Rosendael Salle Jean Bart - Rue du 110é RI Salle Angellier - Impasse Volbout

Handball boys

 Stade de Flanders - 
Avenue de Rosendael 

VOLLEYBALL Boys VOLLEYBALL Girls



14th July FRIDAY 13/07/2023

1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group
A Spain X Italy FICEP A Austria X Chile A Hungary A Portugal W Czech Republic A Austria X Flanders A Austria X Flanders
B Flanders Y Portugal B Spain A Y Spain B B France A B Hungary A X Hungary B B Portugal Y France B Hungary Y Chile
C France Z Austria C Portugal Z Flanders C France B C India Y France C Czech Republic Z Chile C France Z India
D Chile D Spain Z Brasil D Portugal

D Germany

08:30
09:00

09:30
10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30
13:00

13:30
14:00

14:30
15:00

15:30
16:00

16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00

Friday, July 14

 Salles Burnod -196 rue Louis Braille 

Group 1 4th vs. Group 2 3rd (reduce time)

Salle Angellier - Impasse Volbout

match 3: Group 1  4 th vs. Group 2 3rd

Salle Jean Bart - Rue du 110é RI Salles Esplanade - 34 rue de la Cunette 

BASKETBALL Boys

9h30    1/2 finale 1er VS 4th

match 4: Group  1 3rd vs. Group 1 4th  10: 45

VOLLEYBALL Girls

5-6th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd (1st 
match)

Stade de Flanders - Avenue de Rosendael

Group 1 4th vs. Group 2 3rd

VOLLEYBALL Boys

semi-final 1: Group 1 2nd vs. Group 2 1st

semi-final 2: Group 2 2nd vs. Group 1 1stmatch 5 : Group 1 3rd  vs Group 2 3rd  12:30

BASKETBALL Girls FUTSAL

5-6th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd (1st 
match) 9:15

Handball boys

 Stade de Flanders - Avenue de 
Rosendael 

11h15  Match  2nd  VS  3rd 
semi-final 1: Group 1 2nd vs. Group 2 1st

semi-final 2: Group 2 2nd vs. Group 1 1st

semi-final 1: Group 1 2nd vs. Group 2 1st

semi-final 2: Group 2 2nd vs. Group 1 1st

semi-final 1: Group 1 2nd vs. Group 2 1st

semi-final 2: Group 2 2nd vs. Group 1 1st

Group 1 4th vs. Group 1 3rd 

Group 2 4th vs. Group 1 3rd (reduce time)



15th July SATURDAY 11/07/2023

1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group 1. group 2. group
A Spain X Italy FICEP A Austria X Chile A Hungary A Portugal W Czech Republic A Austria X Flanders A Austria X Flanders
B Flanders Y Portugal B Portugal Y Spain B B France A B Hungary A X Hungary B B Portugal Y France B Hungary Y Chile
C France Z Austria C Czech Republic Z Franders C France B C India Y France C Czech Republic Z Chile C France Z India
D Chile D Spain Z Brasil D Portugal

D Germany

08:30
09:00

09:30
10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30
13:00

13:30
14:00

14:30
15:00

15:30
16:00

16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00

5-7th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd (reduce 
time)

3rd place: semi-finals losers
Match 3rd place 

5th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd (2nd 
match)

 Salles Burnod -196 rue Louis Braille 

5-7th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd 

BASKETBALL Boys

Final Boys: semi-finals winners

5th place: Group 1 3rd vs. Group 2 3rd (2nd 
match)

o Final: 1st vs. 2nd

3rd place: semi-finals losers

semi-final 1: Group 1 1st vs. Group 2 2nd

BASKETBALL Girls FUTSAL VOLLEYBALL Boys

Salle Jean Bart - Rue du 110é RI

Handball boys

 Stade de Flanders - 
Avenue de Rosendael 

Medal presentation

Medal presentation

Medal presentation Medal presentation

Final Girls: semi-finals winners
3rd place: semi-finals losers

Final: semi-finals winners

3rd place: semi-finals losers

Final Girls: semi-finals winners

3rd place: semi-finals losers

Final Boys: semi-finals winners

semi-final 2: Group 2 1st vs. Group 1 2nd

Saturday, July 15th
VOLLEYBALL Girls

 Salles Esplanade - 34 rue de la Cunette Stade de Flanders - Avenue de Rosendael Salle Angellier - Impasse Volbout


